Boys Junior League (Boys 9-11 yrs old)

201 6 SCHEDULE Revised 5/21

5/24/15 Field 5/26/16 Field 5/3116 | Field | 6/2/16 | Field SAT 6/4 Field 6/7/16 Field

1at2 K5 4at7 M5 8ath B1 3at6 M5 2at7 M5 1030am 6at8 MA3
4 at 3 5/25 K5 5at?2 K6 9at6 M5 2at9 MA3 9at4 K5 1030am dath B1

5at6 M-5 8at1 K5 4 at1 K5 6at1 K5 1pm 4at2 K5
7at8 MA3 7 off 3dat8 MA3 1pm 9at7 M5
9 off 3 off 5 off

6/9/16 Field 6/14/16 Field 6/16/16 | Field | 6/21/16 | Field 6/23/16 Field SAT 6/25/2015 | Field
5at4 K5 7at3 K5 7at6 M5 1at9 MA3 | 1st round of playoffs 2nd round of playoffs
9at3 K6 1ath B1 8 at4 K6 2at3 K5 9th place vs 8th place all other teams will play
1at7 M5 6at?2 K6 S5at9 MA3 6atd K6 Location TBD Location TBD

2at8 MA3 8at9 MA3 Jat1 K5 7ath B1
6 off 4 off 2 off 8 off

PLEASE CALL YOUR COACH REGARDING ANY CANCELLATIONS

All makeups need be done as per All League Rule #19
Standings will be Determined by Rule # 5 in All League Rules

WEEKDAY GAMES BEGIN AT 6:30 PM

TOURNAMENTS BEGIN THURSDAY 6/23 with 8th place vs 9th place, and Continue on 6/25 with all remaining teams

Team #
1 Kingsley
2 Kingsley
3 Kingsley
4 Kingsley
5 Buckley
6 Mesick

7 Mesick

8 Manton

9 Manton

Loach
Jason Leonard (If Its Messy..Call Jessie)
Todd Hoffman (Jim's Center Fielders)

Ed Pearson (Springfield Roofing)
Adam Douglass (Advantage Heating & AC)

Matt Simon (Anytime Fitness)

Frank Kendall

Bruce Smith

Russell Purkiss (Jamie Fellows-Garno Realtor)
Matt Schaub (FAFCU)

Ph#
392-2623

231-534-4805

620-5408
357-7085
499-2382
649-4291
429-9647

231-429-3103

884-6058

K-5
K-6
B-1
M-5
MA-3

Fields

Kingsley Civic Center East
Kingsley Civic Center West
Buckley by the Lake Large Field
Mesick Community Large Field

Large Rec Field

LEAGUE PROBLEMS OR CONCERNS

KINGSLEY GREG LUECK

BUCKLEY KARIE MCINTYRE

MESICK LINDSAY AKOM
MANTON ANGIE TAYLOR

631-8701

642-0363

404-861-1738
878-1134




