Boys Junior League (Boys 9-11 yrs old) 2016 SCHEDULE

	isec	

5/24/15	Field	5/26/16	Field	5/31/16	Field	6/2/16	Field	SAT 6/4	Field	6/7/16	Field
1 at 2	K5	4 at 7	M5	8 at 5	B1	3 at 6	M5	2 at 7	M5 1030am	6 at 8	MA3
4 at 3 5/25	K5	5 at 2	K6	9 at 6	M5	2 at 9	MA3	9 at 4	K5 1030am	3 at 5	B1
5 at 6	M-5	8 at 1	K5			4 at 1	K5	6 at 1	K5 1pm	4 at 2	K5
7 at 8	MA3					7 off		3 at 8	MA3 1pm	9 at 7	M5
9 off		3 off						5 off			
											_

6/9/16	Field	6/14/16	Field	6/16/16	Field	6/21/16	Field	6/23/16	Field	SAT 6/25/2015	Field
5 at 4	K5	7 at 3	K5	7 at 6	M5	1 at 9	MA3	1st round of playoffs 2nd round of playoffs		offs	
9 at 3	K6	1 at 5	B1	8 at 4	K6	2 at 3	K5	9th place vs 8th place all other teams will p		ill play	
1 at 7	M5	6 at 2	K6	5 at 9	MA3	6 at 4	K6	Location TBD		Location TBD	
2 at 8	MA3	8 at 9	MA3	3 at 1	K5	7 at 5	B1				
6 off		4 off		2 off		8 off	_				

PLEASE CALL YOUR COACH REGARDING ANY CANCELLATIONS

All makeups need be done as per All League Rule #19

Standings will be Determined by Rule # 5 in All League Rules

WEEKDAY GAMES BEGIN AT 6:30 PM

TOURNAMENTS BEGIN THURSDAY 6/23 with 8th place vs 9th place, and Continue on 6/25 with all remaining teams

Team #	<u>Coach</u>	<u>Ph #</u>		<u>Fields</u>	
1 Kingsley	Jason Leonard (If Its MessyCall Jessie)	392-2623	K-5	Kingsley Civic Center Eas	t
2 Kingsley	Todd Hoffman (Jim's Center Fielders)	231-534-4805	K-6	Kingsley Civic Center Wes	st
3 Kingsley	Ed Pearson (Springfield Roofing)	620-5408	B-1	Buckley by the Lake Large	e Field
4 Kingsley	Adam Douglass (Advantage Heating & AC)	357-7085	M-5	Mesick Community Large	Field
5 Buckley	Matt Simon (Anytime Fitness)	499-2382	MA-3	Large Rec Field	
6 Mesick	Frank Kendall	649-4291			
7 Mesick	Bruce Smith	429-9647	LEAGUE I	PROBLEMS OR CONCERNS	
8 Manton	Russell Purkiss (Jamie Fellows-Garno Realtor)	231-429-3103	KINGSLE'	Y GREG LUECK	631-8701
9 Manton	Matt Schaub (FAFCU)	884-6058	BUCKLEY	KARIE MCINTYRE	642-0363
			MESICK	LINDSAY AKOM	404-861-1738
			MANTON	ANGIE TAYLOR	878-1134